Gram Vaskemaskine VM 714

Energiklasse

Vaskekapacitet

Centrifugering (omdr.)

Lydniveau

Centrifugeringsevne

Udskudt start

Energiforbrug pr. 100 vaskecykler
Farve

Vandforbrug pr. vaskecyklus
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Speending

Energiforbrug af Eco-prg. pr. 100 cykler
Lydniveau klasse

EAN nummer

7,0 kg
1400

79 dB(A)
B

Ja

69 kWh
Hvid

45 L

845 mm
597 mm
527 mm
220-240V
69

C
5709708235176



